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Survey title Midterm Survey for Convex Optimization

No. of questions 30

1. THIS COURSE WAS WELL PLANNED AND ORGANIZED.

No. Question Graph Percentage  Respondent
1 strongly disagree - 0
2 disagree - 0
3 neutral 6.67% 1
4 agree 33.33% 5
5 strongly agree 60% 9
2. THE INSTRUCTOR WAS WELL-PREPARED.
No. Question Graph Percentage Respondent
1 strongly disagree - 0
2 disagree - 0
3 neutral - 0
4 agree 33.33% 5
5 strongly agree 66.67% 10
3. CLASS TIME WAS USED EFFICIENTLY.
No. Question Graph Percentage Respondent
1 strongly disagree - 0
2 disagree - 0
3 neutral 6.67% 1
4 agree 40% 6
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No. Question Graph Percentage  Respondent

5 strongly agree 53.33% 8

4. THE INSTRUCTOR’S PRESENTATIONS AND COURSE CONTENTS WERE SUITABLE FOR
THE ONLINE-COURSE PROGRAM.

No. Question Graph Percentage Respondent
1 strongly disagree - 0
2 disagree - 0
3 neutral 6.67% 1
4 agree 33.33% 5
5 strongly agree 60% 9

5. THE COURSE CONTENT WAS ALIGNED WITH THE COURSE OBJECTIVES.

No. Question Graph Percentage  Respondent
1 strongly disagree - 0
2 disagree - 0
3 neutral - 0
4 agree 33.33% 5
5 strongly agree 66.67% 10

6. THE INSTRUCTOR STIMULATED MY INTEREST IN THE SUBJECT.

No. Question Graph Percentage Respondent
1 strongly disagree - 0
2 disagree - 0
3 neutral 20% 3
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No. Question Graph Percentage  Respondent
4 agree 46.67% 7
5 strongly agree 33.33% 5

7. THE INSTRUCTOR ENCOURAGED STUDENTS TO ACTIVELY PARTICIPATE IN THE
LECTURES.

No. Question Graph Percentage  Respondent
1 strongly disagree - 0
2 disagree - 0
3 neutral 6.67% 1
4 agree 20% 3
5 strongly agree 73.33% 11

8. THE COURSE ASSIGNMENTS AND EXAMS CLEARLY EVALUATED MY LEVEL OF
UNDERSTANDING OF THE COURSE WORK.

No. Question Graph Percentage  Respondent
1 strongly disagree - 0
2 disagree - 0
3 neutral 13.33% 2
4 agree 46.67% 7
5 strongly agree 40% 6
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9. AS A RESULT OF TAKING THIS COURSE, | HAVE MORE APPRECIATION OF THE FIELD OF

STUDY.
No. Question Graph Percentage Respondent
1 strongly disagree - 0
2 disagree - 0
3 neutral 6.67% 1
4 agree 53.33% 8
5 strongly agree 40% 6

0. The professor offered adequate opportunities for academic advising and consulting

such as office hours.

No. Question Graph Percentage Respondent
1 strongly disagree - 0
2 disagree - 0
3 neutral 6.67% 1
4 agree 26.67% 4
5 strongly agree 66.67% 10

1. The teaching assistant was easily available during the office hour other than the

exercise session.

No. Question Graph Percentage Respondent

1 strongly disagree - 0

2 disagree 6.67% 1

3 neutral 13.33% 2

4 agree 46.67% 7

5 strongly agree 33.33% 5
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2.Was there any difficulty in visiting the instructor at office hours? If yes, why?
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3. Meetings with the instructor during office hours were helpful.

No. Question Graph Percentage Respondent
1 strongly disagree - 0
2 disagree - 0
3 neutral 20% 3
4 agree 40% 6
5 strongly agree 40% 6
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4.What should be improved in the teaching assistant’s running in the exercise session?
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5.In which point was the teaching assistant helpful?
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6. The teaching assistant was easily available during the office hour other than the
exercise session.

No. Question Graph Percentage  Respondent
1 strongly disagree - 0
2 disagree - 0
3 neutral 26.67% 4
4 agree 40% 6
5 strongly agree 33.33% 5

7. The teaching assistant encouraged students to have interests in learning.

No. Question Graph Percentage  Respondent
1 strongly disagree - 0
2 disagree - 0
3 neutral 26.67% 4
4 agree 46.67% 7
5 strongly agree 26.67% 4
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8. The teaching assistant responded sincerely to students’ questions.

No. Question Graph Percentage Respondent
1 strongly disagree - 0
2 disagree - 0
3 neutral 20% 3
4 agree 33.33% 5
5 strongly agree 46.67% 7

9. The teaching assistant well understood the course content and clearly answered to
the questions.

No. Question Graph Percentage  Respondent
1 strongly disagree - 0
2 disagree - 0
3 neutral 26.67% 4
4 agree 46.67% 7
5 strongly agree 26.67% 4

0. The teaching assistant run the exercise session without any cancellation.

No. Question Graph Percentage  Respondent
1 strongly disagree - 0
2 disagree - 0
3 neutral 26.67% 4
4 agree 46.67% 7
5 strongly agree 26.67% 4
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1. There was no difficulty in understanding the content in the course taught in English.

No. Question Graph Percentage Respondent
1 strongly disagree 6.67% 1
2 disagree 13.33% 2
3 neutral 26.67% 4
4 agree 26.67% 4
5 strongly agree 26.67% 4

2. The class taught in English was helpful in improving my English.

No. Question Graph Percentage Respondent
1 strongly disagree 6.67% 1
2 disagree 13.33% 2
3 neutral 20% 3
4  agree 46.67% 7
5 strongly agree 13.33% 2

3. The course contents were sufficiently explained in English.

No. Question Graph Percentage Respondent
1 strongly disagree - 0
2 disagree 6.67% 1
3 neutral 13.33% 2
4 agree 33.33% 5
5 strongly agree 46.67% 7
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4.What are the factors that made you hard to understand the contents? (ex: my English
skill, difficult course contents, etc)

Lto] Ho{ A2 / utH|7t OtL|C{2te ZHEHSt exampleE 2012 = UAQH £2 A 2L

Lo] SZ3 o MO Qlef 42 AlZH0 23| O[S Reh 2 Tk TREA, THE ZolS SH Atohuisf 5= 2 2

i =XI2t W27 ofeHot7| 7t o2 RS LICH 22| A=0f CHal & 2T & B 24 H(F2 oAl

@4H0| OI2 1R oh Al X2 FoIAM2] SH2 742 54 17t A2 3 A ZALICL.
0201 42 Lh0| MUK QR & A 001Xl LHOI2EM, Y £ 20l i3t 20| OB 4 LI8S BXE F2E
T 2l L2QULICE (1A E Ko 24 5 2Rl 2 2Lt

Foialz]

xie] 0| A2o| KEf 2ol IS Trefet ol {2122 713 ULICH,

=

+92 =Bl H YRCHFACIH 2452 2 f e =20| 2 2L,

Lto] S| A, 022 YL E (=20l tholi A FIHaHE 9l o Z0| AUZ)

r
10
02
2
n=
1
=
i)
Mo
4>
1%
=
oo

NN 28 =F EE22 otAl =0, R 22 32 HHSIAI= 22| F42(7t S2[X] g0t ofH LHE QUK Z= 1 X|L}
ZHA ElUICh R a-EHAM SHHE FE[HFAIH B2 A Z&LC

5. There was no difficulty in hearing the English lecture.

No. Question Graph Percentage  Respondent
1 strongly disagree - 0
2 disagree 6.67% 1
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No. Question Graph Percentage  Respondent
3 neutral 20% 3
4 agree 66.67% 10
5 strongly agree 6.67% 1

6. The English lecture was stressful.

No. Question Graph Percentage Respondent
1 strongly disagree 6.67% 1
2 disagree 26.67% 4
3 neutral 26.67% 4
4 agree 20% 3
5 strongly agree 20% 3

7. The professor's lectures in english were satisfactory overall.

No. Question Graph Percentage  Respondent
1 strongly disagree - 0
2 disagree - 0
3 neutral 6.67% 1
4 agree 33.33% 5
5 strongly agree 60% 9

8. Have you prepared for and reviewed what is taught in class?

No. Question Graph Percentage  Respondent

1 strongly disagree - 0
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No. Question Graph Percentage  Respondent
2 disagree 20% 3
3 neutral 26.67% 4
4 agree 40% 6
5 strongly agree 13.33% 2
9. Have you reviewed the lecture note and teaching materials before class?
No. Question Graph Percentage Respondent
1 strongly disagree 13.33% 2
2 disagree 40% 6
3 neutral 20% 3
4 agree - 0
5 strongly agree 26.67% 4
0. OVERALL, THE COURSE WAS EXCELLENT.
No. Question Graph Percentage Respondent
1 strongly disagree - 0
2 disagree - 0
3 neutral 6.67% 1
4 agree 40% 6
5 strongly agree 53.33% 8
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